

राजीव गाँधी विश्वविद्यालय RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY (भारत के संसद के अधिनियम द्वारा वर्ष 2007 में स्थापित) (A CENTRAL UNIVERSITY ESTABILISHED IN 2007 AN ACT OF PARLIAMENT OF INDIA)

No. 3-IDE/RGU/IGNOU/2005-06(Part-III)

Dated: 28th May, 2025

SELF-DECLARATION

This is to certify that all the Self Learning Material of 1st, 2nd, 3rd and 4th Semester of Bachelor of Arts (Hons) (Economics), Bachelor of Arts (Hons)(Education), Bachelor of Arts (Hons) (English), Bachelor of Arts (Hons) (Hindi), Bachelor of Arts (Pass) (History), Bachelor of Arts (Pass) (Political Science, and Bachelor of Arts (Hons) (Sociology) programme has been prepared.

The preparation and distribution of SLMs are in compliance with the UGC ODL and Online Regulations and other statutory requirements mandated by the relevant authorities.

This declaration is made with the objective of maintaining transparency and ensuring that learners are adequately supported in their academic pursuits.

Place: Rono Hills Date: 28.05.2025

कुलराविर्व राजीव गाँध**िय विद्यालय (किर्मावयस्य**विद्यालय) सिर्दुखंडर्स्डवा Rajiv Gandhi University (Central University) Rono Hills, Doimukh, Arunachal Pradesh